NRA 155th Imperial Meeting

Lord Salisbury (Team GRSB)

A Challenge Cup and 4 NRA Gold Medals

1

Marylebone RPC

Deakin, M
Grapes, N
Deakin, O
Fowler, R

Harwell Quarks
Ockwell, C
Moffat, G
Hamilton, A
Chambers, P

Harwell Bosons
Edwards, S
Lewis, A
Pitchforth, D
Wyllie, J

0101 - 0101 -
P1 P2
Captain:
88.01 93.02
89.01 85.02
86.00 82.00
65.00 79.00
76.00 75.01
71.00 60.00
74.00 78.00
68.00 76.00
Captain:
76.00 74.00
73.00 60.00
71.00 57.01
73.00 64.00

0101 - 4301 -
P3 P1
Nigel Grapes
84.00 99.07
87.00 98.05
88.02 99.06
80.00 97.03

Next Best Scores

83.00
77.00
80.00
72.00

95.04
97.04
89.03
88.01

Simon Edwards

71.00
74.00
58.00
79.00

92.03
85.00
74.00
69.01

4301 -
P2

100.04
100.09
99.04
98.05

98.04
96.03
93.02
91.01

94.01
93.03
90.00
55.02

4301 -
P3

100.08
98.04
99.08
97.03

100.05
95.03
74.02
92.02

94.03
86.00
91.02
65.02

Total

564
557
553
516
2190

527
496
488
487
1998

501
471
441
405
1818

Entries: 3

Total X

22
21
20
11
74

14
10

35
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